L3
L2
MULTI FLUTE MULTIPLE HELIX SHORT LENGTH
CORNER RADIUS ROUGHING - FINE (Center Cut)
GYF95 SERIES
GYF95060 R 0.5 6.0 6 13 - 57 4
GYF95070 R 0.5 7.0 10 16 - 66 4
GYF95080 R 0.5 8.0 10 19 - 69 4
GYF95090 R 0.5 9.0 10 19 - 69 4
GYF95100 R 0.5 10.0 10 22 31 72 4
GYF95120 R 0.5 12.0 12 26 37 83 4
GYF95140 R 1.0 14.0 12 26 - 83 5
GYF95160 R 1.0 16.0 16 32 44 92 5
GYF95180 R 1.0 18.0 16 32 - 92 5
GYF95200 R 1.0 20.0 20 38 54 104 5
GYF95250 R 1.0 25.0 25 45 63 121 5
Tolerances according to DIN 7160 & 7161
Tolerance range in
Nominal-Diameter in
over 6 to 10 over 10 to 18 over 18 to 30